
CONTROL UNITS
AND PILOT LIGHTS

SPECIAL SERIES
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BUSB30 BRJ45

BUSB
BUSB2005
BUSB30
BRJ45

SCB22MP1NC1
SCB22MP1NSX
SCB22MP1OC1
SCB22MP1OSX
SCB22MP1PC1
SCB22MP1PSX
SCB22MP1RC1
SCB22MP1RSX
SCB22MP5NC1
SCB22MP5NSX
SCB22MP5OC1
SCB22MP5OSX
SCB22MP5PC1
SCB22MP5PSX
SCB22MP5RC1
SCB22MP5RSX

SCB22UP1NC1

SCB22UP1PC1

SCB30MP6NC1 

SCB30MP6NSX

SCB30MP6PC1

SCB30MP6PSX

SCB30MP7NC1

SCB30MP7NSX

SCB30MP7PC1

SCB30MP7PSX

SCB30OP6NC1
SCB30OP6NSX
SCB30OP6PC1
SCB30OP6PSX
SCB30OP7NC1
SCB30OP7NSX
SCB30OP7PC1
SCB30OP7PSX

SCB30UP6PC1

Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm
Dia 22 mm

  Dia 22 mm

Dia 22 mm

Dia 30 mm

Dia 30 mm, Round Shape

Dia 30 mm

Dia 30 mm, Round Shape

Dia 30 mm

Dia 30 mm, Round Shape

Dia 30 mm

Dia 30 mm, Round Shape

Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape
Dia 30 mm, Diamond Shape

Dia 30 mm

10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC
10-30 V DC

10-30 V DC,Optional 
Lighting Colour, 5 Wired

10-30 V DC,Optional 
Lighting Colour, 5 Wired

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC
12-30 V DC

12-30 V DC, PLC 
Control 6 Wired

USB Connection, 1,50 Metre
USB Connection, 0,50 Metre

Female-Female USB3.0 Connection
Female-Female Gold Plated Metal Ethernet Socket

 Momentary
Momentary
Momentary
Momentary
Momentary
Momentary
Momentary
Momentary

Stay Put
Stay Put
Stay Put
Stay Put
Stay Put
Stay Put
Stay Put
Stay Put

 Momentary

 Momentary

 Momentary

 Momentary

 Momentary

 Momentary

 Stay Put

 Stay Put

 Stay Put

 Stay Put

 Momentary
 Momentary
 Momentary
 Momentary

 Stay Put
 Stay Put
 Stay Put
 Stay Put

 Momentary

1
1

10
10

1 Metre Cable
M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector

1 Metre Cable

1 Metre Cable

1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector

1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector

1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector

1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector

1 Metre Cable
M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector
1 Metre Cable

M12 Connector

1 Metre Cable

NPN-NO
NPN-NO
NPN-NC
NPN-NC
PNP-NO
PNP-NO
PNP-NC
PNP-NC
NPN-NO
NPN-NO
NPN-NC
NPN-NC
PNP-NO
PNP-NO
PNP-NC
PNP-NC

NPN-NO

PNP-NO

NPN-NO

NPN-NO

PNP-NO

PNP-NO

NPN-NO

NPN-NO

PNP-NO

PNP-NO

NPN-NO
NPN-NO
PNP-NO
PNP-NO
NPN-NO
NPN-NO
PNP-NO
PNP-NO

PNP-NO

Connection, IP65

Touch Button, IP67

Control Units and Pilot Lights

SCB30MP7C1

SCB30OP6PCX

SCB30OP6PC1

SCB30MP6PSX

SCB22MP1RC1

SCB22MP1NC1

Code Features Box   Pcs/

Code Body type Voltage Type OutputConnection

Special Series Control Units,  Ø22/30mm
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BPR01K
BPR02K
BPR05K
BPR10K
BPR100K

1 kΩ (Ceramic, Wired)
2,2 kΩ (Ceramic, Wired)
5 kΩ (Ceramic, Wired)

10 kΩ (Ceramic, Wired)
100 kΩ (Ceramic, Wired)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Potentiometer Ø22 mm   1,5W   70°C IP65

CPPR01K
CPPR02K
CPPR05K
CPPR10K
CPPR100K

1 kΩ (Ceramic, Wired) 2,2
kΩ (Ceramic, Wired) 5 kΩ

(Ceramic, Wired) 10 kΩ
(SCeramic, Wired) 100 kΩ

(Ceramic, Wired)

HPMR01K1
HPMR02K1
HPMR05K1
HPMR10K1
HPMR01K2
HPMR02K2
HPMR05K2
HPMR10K2

1 KΩ 
2 KΩ
5 KΩ

10 KΩ
1 KΩ
2 KΩ
5 KΩ

10 KΩ

Multi Turn
Multi Turn
Multi Turn
Multi Turn
Multi Turn
Multi Turn
Multi Turn
Multi Turn

24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC
24V DC

10 V DC
10 V DC
10 V DC
10 V DC
24 V DC
24 V DC
24 V DC  
24 V DC

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Potentiometer Digital Display Ø30 mm   1,5W   70°C IP65

CPPR02K CPPR05K

BPR01K

HPMR10K2

Code Range Number of Turns Output VoltageVoltage
Operational

Box   Pcs/

Code Features Box   Pcs/Colour

         @              )(

         @              )(-

Control Units and Pilot Lights

MBZS012S
MBZS024S
MBZS110S
MBZS220S
MBZX012S
MBZX024S
MBZX110S
MBZX220S 

With LED Illumination
With LED Illumination
With LED Illumination
With LED Illumination

12V AC/DC
24V AC/DC

110V AC
220V AC

12V AC/DC
24V AC/DC

110V AC
220V AC

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Monoblok Buzzer Ø22 mm  LED , 90 db  10 cm Distance   IP50

Code Features Nominal Voltage

Note: For IP65 preferences, please add “E”letter to end of the code.
In case of IP65 preferences, volume will be decreased 5 db.

Analogue Time Relays Ø22 mm

 
RZ3A1A30M2
RZ3A1A60M2
RZ3A1A30S2
RZ3A1A60S2

Delay On
Delay On
Delay On
Delay On

0,5-30 min.
1-60 min.

0,1-30 sec.
0,1-60 sec.

10-30V DC
10-30V DC
10-30V DC
10-30V DC

PNP Transistor Output
PNP Transistor Output
PNP Transistor Output
PNP Transistor Output

1
1
1
1

(     ) (                      )

Code Time Range Box   Pcs/Operating VoltageFunction Number of Contacts

Box   Pcs/

MBZS024S MBZX220S

RZ3A1A30S2 RZ3A1A60S2

S22RGB024PC S22RGB024PX

RGB LED  Ø22 mm  IP67

 
S22RGB024PC
S22RGB024NC
S22RGB024PX
S22RGB024NX

22
22
22
22

RGB LED
RGB LED
RGB LED
RGB LED

PNP, Cable 1M
NPN, Cable 1M

PNP, M12 Connector
NPN, M12 Connector 

RGB LED
RGB LED
RGB LED
RGB LED

1
1
1
1

Code Illumination Box   Pcs/FeaturesDia mm Voltage Colour


